
2013年竞选建筑学院学生会主席申请表
	竞选组合
	姓   名
	年   级
	专    业
	政治面貌
	性别
	民族
	出生年月
	联系方式

	主  席
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	奖惩情况
	

	入学以来担任学生干部工作业绩或参加各类学生活动情况
	

	
	姓   名
	年   级
	专    业
	政治面貌
	性别
	民族
	出生年月
	联系方式

	副主席
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	奖惩情况
	

	入学以来担任学生干部工作业绩或参加各类学生活动情况
	

	签名征集
	年  级
	2007级
	2008级
	2009级
	2010级
	备注

	
	签名数
	
	
	
	
	



